Resolution
No.

33/121
A-B

33/142

33/143

33/180

A-C

33/181

33/203

33/204

33/205
A-C

Title

Investments of the United
Nations Joint Staff Pension
Fund in transnational cor-
porations and in developing
countries

Administrative and budgetary
co-ordination of the United
Nations with the specialized
agencies and the International
Atomic Energy Agency

Personnel questions

Interim action regarding

the programme budget for the
biennium 1978-1979

Accommodation at the Vienna
International Centre

Form of presentation of the
United Nations budget

Determination of activities
that have been completed,
are obsolete, of marginal
usefulness or ineffective

Programme budget for the
biennium 1978-1979

OTHER DECISIONS

33/405

33/415

33/416
83/417

33/429

33/430

Third United Nations Conference
on the Law of the Sea

Review of the intergovernmental

and expert machinery dealing
with the formulation, review

and approval of programmes and
budgets

Management of conference
resources

Organization of the work of
United Nations bodies

Medium-term plan for the period
1980-1983: Office of the
United Nations Disaster Relief
Co-ordinator

Financial emergency of the
United Nations

._61_

Date of Adoption in
the General Assembly

19/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

21/12/78

21/12/78

29/1/79

29/1/79

29/1/79

10/11/78

14/12/78

14/12/78

14/12/78

19/12/78

19/12/78

aOw

b

Yes

115
AWV

AWV

132*

113

AWV

124%*

126%*

AWV

123%

98

103
101

86*

AWV

AWV

AWV

118%*

AWV

Voting
No

18%

15

15

14

8

Abstain

6

10

3%

11

9%
22%
8%

18



