Resolution No.	Title at moragona lune	Date of Adoption i		Yes	Voting No	Abstain
33/121 A-B	Investments of the United Nations Joint Staff Pension Fund in transnational corporations and in developing countries	19/12/78	A B	115 AWV	18*	6
33/142	Administrative and budgetary co-ordination of the United Nations with the specialized agencies and the International Atomic Energy Agency	20/12/78		AWV		
33/143	Personnel questions	20/12/78		132*	0	10
33/180 A-C	Interim action regarding the programme budget for the biennium 1978-1979	21/12/78	A B C	113 AWV 124*	15	3* 0
33/181	Accommodation at the Vienna International Centre	21/12/78		126*	0	11
33/203	Form of presentation of the United Nations budget	29/1/79		AWV		
33/204	Determination of activities that have been completed, are obsolete, of marginal usefulness or ineffective	29/1/79		123*	0	0
33/205 A-C	Programme budget for the biennium 1978-1979	29/1/79	A B C	98 103 101	15 0 14	9* 22* 8*
OTHER DECIS	IONS					
33/405	Third United Nations Conference on the Law of the Sea	10/11/78		86*	9	18
33/415	Review of the intergovernmental and expert machinery dealing with the formulation, review and approval of programmes and budgets	14/12/78		AWV		
33/416	Management of conference resources	14/12/78		AWV	18	
33/417	Organization of the work of United Nations bodies	14/12/78		AWV		
33/429	Medium-term plan for the period 1980-1983: Office of the United Nations Disaster Relief Co-ordinator			118*		
33/430	Financial emergency of the United Nations	19/12/78		AWV		